
Itarsi - Bir Passenger Special (UnReserved)/05754X - Pass - WCR 
ET/Itarsi Junction to BIR/Bir 

3h 40m - 186 km - 7 halts - Departs Sun 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 ET Itarsi Junction 21:00 0 1 0 84 329 WCR
2 BPF Banapura 21:24 21:26 2m 1 1 33 80 WCR
3 TBN Timarni 21:47 21:49 2m 2 1 61 61 WCR
4 HD Harda 22:03 22:05 2m 3 1 76 66 341 WCR
5 KKN Khirkiya 22:34 22:36 2m 1 1 107 61 278 WCR
6 CAER Chhanera 23:06 23:08 2m 2 1 138 48 283 WCR
7 TLV Talvadiya Junction 23:45 23:55 10m 1 1 168 38 WCR
8 KHA Khaigaon 00:10 00:12 2m 0 2 177 19 WCR
9 BIR Bir 00:40 1 2 186 - WCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 14 2024 (09:49)

Sep 14 2024 (09:49)

1

1


